Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie King - (928803) - Dunstable SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:36.24
5:36.34
5:43.24
5:43.53
5:46.61

5:59.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:36.24
5:43.53
5:36.34
5:43.24
5:46.61

5:59.71

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

456
456
429
428
416
373

WA Pts

456
428
456
429
416
373

Round

Round

Date

18/06/16
20/06/15
16/11/14
06/12/15
01/11/14
02/11/13

Date

18/06/16
06/12/15
20/06/15
16/11/14
01/11/14
02/11/13

Meet

Dunstable Club Championships

Dunstable Club Championships

Linslade Crusaders Club Championships
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet
Dunstable Club Championships

Dunstable SC Club Championships

Meet

Dunstable Club Championships

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet
Dunstable Club Championships

Linslade Crusaders Club Championships
Dunstable Club Championships

Dunstable SC Club Championships

Venue

Dunstable
Dunstable
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Dunstable

Dunstable

Venue

Dunstable
Bletchley
Dunstable
Leighton Buzzard
Dunstable

Dunstable

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Dunstable 4
4
Linslade 4
Dunstable 3
4
Dunstable 4

Club Swam Under Level

Dunstable 4
Dunstable 3
4
Linslade 4
4
Dunstable 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



