Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie King - (928803) - Dunstable SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:36.24	456	Н	18/06/16	Dunstable Club Championships	Dunstable	Dunstable	4
5:36.34	456	Н	20/06/15	Dunstable Club Championships	Dunstable		4
5:43.24	429	F	16/11/14	Linslade Crusaders Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Linslade	4
5:43.53	428	F	06/12/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet	Bletchley	Dunstable	3
5:46.61	416	Н	01/11/14	Dunstable Club Championships	Dunstable		4
5:59.71	373	Н	02/11/13	Dunstable SC Club Championships	Dunstable	Dunstable	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:36.24	456	Н	18/06/16	Dunstable Club Championships	Dunstable	Dunstable	4
5:43.53	428	F	06/12/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet	Bletchley	Dunstable	3
5:36.34	456	Н	20/06/15	Dunstable Club Championships	Dunstable		4
5:43.24	429	F	16/11/14	Linslade Crusaders Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Linslade	4
5:46.61	416	Н	01/11/14	Dunstable Club Championships	Dunstable		4
5:59.71	373	Н	02/11/13	Dunstable SC Club Championships	Dunstable	Dunstable	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS